


IN HOUSE SPECIALTY

Lal Paari

Vodka, Hibiscus Infusion, Sugar and Soda on ice KSH.650

Raas Leela

Southern Comfort, Lime, Mint and Ginger Beer KSH.650

Gulaboo (Our Take on Kenyan Dawa)

Vodka, Fresh Lime Wedges, Rose syrup KSH.650

Santa Banta (Our own Margarita)

Tequila, Triple Sec, Tamarind, Salt, Sugar, and Lime KSH.650

Janoon aur Adrak

Vodka, Passion Fruit Syrup and Ginger Beer KSH.650

Dhaab

Gin, Tender Coconut, lime peel and Bitters KSH.650

Ananas Lal

Vodka spiked Grilled Pineapple drink cooked with Chili and Cumin powder KSH.650
Mauja He Mauja
White Rum spiked sweet-salted lemonade our twist to traditional north Indian drink KSH.650
Imli Bai

Whisky, Fresh Tamarind, Lime, Sugar, Soda water spiked with green Chili beverage for those who don’t mind a little bite. KSH.650
Mutiyaar

Malibu, White Rum, Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, House tropical Juice mix. KSH.1150

CLASSICS
Dawa
Vodka, Fresh Lime Wedges, Sugar and Honey KSH.650
The Real Mojito
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Syrup, Soda water KSH.650
Screwdriver
Vodka, Orange juice KSH.650
Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice, Crushed Ice KSH.650
Long Island Iced Tea
Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup and Cola KSH.1150

All In House Specialty and Classics can be Made without Alcohol KSH.550



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS BLENDS

Lassi

Churned Yoghurt served Sweet, Mango or Salted topped with Cardamom or Cumin KSH.550
Chennai Express

Salted Buttermilk tempered with curry leaves, and mustard seeds KSH.550

Shikanjvi

Sweet and Salted lemon-based drink originated in Northern part of India KSH.550

Ananas Sutra

Grilled Pineapple with sugar spiked with Chili and Cumin powder and fresh Mint leaves KSH.550
Fruit Punch

An Exotic Blend of homemade tropical fresh Juices KSH 750

Ruhani

A refreshing Cool Combination of muddled Lime, Mint and tender Coconut KSH.550
Single Malt 30 Ml . .
Glen?iddich 18 Years K(SH.1852) American and Irish.
Glenfiddich 15 years KSH.1250 Jack Daniels
Glenlivet 15 Years KSH.1150 Bushmill
Singelton 15 years. KSH.1050 Jameson Black Barrel
Talisker Storm KSH.850 J?meson
Amrut KSH.850 Jim Beam
Glenfiddich 12 years KSH.850 Vodka

Glenlivit 12 Years KSH.800 Grey Goose
Singleton 12 Years KSH.750 g_elvedere

Blended Scotch (30 MI) e o

J. Walker Blue KSH.2550 Absolut

J.Walker Green KSH.800 Sky Vodka

J. Walker Black KSH.400 Flavoured Vodka

J. Walker Red KSH.300 Gin

Chivas 18 Years KSH.850 Hendrick

Chivas 12 Years KSH.400 Tanqueray 10
Monkey Shoulder KSH.650 Bombay Sapphire
Dewar 15 Years KSH.550 Tanqueray/Flavoured
Ballantine’s finest KSH.300

Beefater / Pink
Gordons/Pink

(30 MI)
KSH.400
KSH.400
KSH.450
KSH.350
KSH.350
(30 MI)
KSH.600
KSH.600
KSH.550
KSH.450
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.350
(30 MI)
KSH.650
KSH.550
KSH.400
KSH.400
KSH.400
KSH.350



Cognacs & Brandy.
Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Martell V.S.

Hennessy V.S.

Rum
Myers'’s

Bacardi White/Gold

Old Monk (Indian)

Captain Morgan Black/ Spiced
Havana Club

Malibu Coconut Flavor

Mineral Water
Sparkling (Small)
Sparkling (Large)
Still (Large)

Still Small

Aerated Beverages

(30 MI)

KSH.1150

KSH.1150

KSH.550
KSH.650

(30 MI)
KSH.450
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.300

KSH.250
KSH.350
KSH.250
KSH.200

Cola, Lime, Cola Diet, Orange, Fruity
Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

Soda Water

Fresh Juice

KSH.225
KSH.225
KSH.225

Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice in Season. KSH.550
(Please Ask Server for Available Flavours)

Tequila.

Eljinador

Tequila Rose

Jose Cuervo Silver / Gold
Camino Real Blanco

Liqueurs/Aperitifs
Kalhua

Cointreau

Drambuie

Amarula Cream
Bailey’s cream
Southern Comfort
Jagermeister
Campari

Bols Pepper Mint
Sambuca Red or White
Bols Blue Curacao
Triple Sec

Pimms No 1

Beers

Imported Beer

Tusker Lager/Malt/Light
White Cap/Crisp

Kenyan Can Beer

All Prices Are Inclusive 16% Vat and 2% Catering Levy

(30 MI)
KSH.450
KSH.350
KSH.300
KSH.300

(30 MI).
KSH.350
KSH.400
KSH.450
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.350
KSH.300
KSH.300
KSH.300
KSH.300
KSH.300

KSH.550
KSH.450

KSH.450/500

KSH.500

Please let us know about your Allergies, Special Dietary needs, or Restrictions



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

