



Beverage

IN HOUSE SPECIALTY

Lal Paari

Vodka, Hibiscus Infusion, Sugar and Soda on ice **KSH.650**

Raas Leela

Southern Comfort, Lime, Mint and Ginger Beer **KSH.650**

Gulaboo (Our Take on Kenyan Dawa)

Vodka, Fresh Lime Wedges, Rose syrup **KSH.650**

Santa Banta (Our own Margarita)

Tequila, Triple Sec, Tamarind, Salt, Sugar, and Lime **KSH.650**

Janoon aur Adrak

Vodka, Passion Fruit Syrup and Ginger Beer **KSH.650**

Dhaab

Gin, Tender Coconut, lime peel and Bitters **KSH.650**

Ananas Lal

Vodka spiked Grilled Pineapple drink cooked with Chili and Cumin powder **KSH.650**

Mauja He Mauja

White Rum spiked sweet-salted lemonade our twist to traditional north Indian drink **KSH.650**

Imli Bai

Whisky, Fresh Tamarind, Lime, Sugar, Soda water spiked with green Chili beverage for those who don't mind a little bite. **KSH.650**

Mutiyaar

Malibu, White Rum, Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, House tropical Juice mix. **KSH.1150**

CLASSICS

Dawa

Vodka, Fresh Lime Wedges, Sugar and Honey **KSH.650**

The Real Mojito

White Rum, Mint, Lime, Syrup, Soda water **KSH.650**

Screwdriver

Vodka, Orange juice **KSH.650**

Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice, Crushed Ice **KSH.650**

Long Island Iced Tea

Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup and Cola **KSH.1150**

All In House Specialty and Classics can be Made without Alcohol KSH.550

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS BLENDS

Lassi

Churned Yoghurt served Sweet, Mango or Salted topped with Cardamom or Cumin **KSH.550**

Chennai Express

Salted Buttermilk tempered with curry leaves, and mustard seeds **KSH.550**

Shikanjvi

Sweet and Salted lemon-based drink originated in Northern part of India **KSH.550**

Ananas Sutra

Grilled Pineapple with sugar spiked with Chili and Cumin powder and fresh Mint leaves **KSH.550**

Fruit Punch

An Exotic Blend of homemade tropical fresh Juices **KSH 750**

Ruhani

A refreshing Cool Combination of muddled Lime, Mint and tender Coconut **KSH.550**

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 18 Years	KSH.1850
Glenfiddich 15 years	KSH.1250
Glenlivet 15 Years	KSH.1150
Singelton 15 years.	KSH.1050
Talisker Storm	KSH.850
Amrut	KSH.850
Glenfiddich 12 years	KSH.850
Glenlivit 12 Years	KSH.800
Singleton 12 Years	KSH.750

(30 MI)

K. Walker Blue	KSH.2550
K. Walker Green	KSH.800
K. Walker Black	KSH.400
K. Walker Red	KSH.300
Chivas 18 Years	KSH.850
Chivas 12 Years	KSH.400
Monkey Shoulder	KSH.650
Dewar 15 Years	KSH.550
Ballantine's finest	KSH.300

American and Irish.

Jack Daniels	KSH.400
Bushmill	KSH.400
Jameson Black Barrel	KSH.450
Jameson	KSH.350
Jim Beam	KSH.350
Vodka	(30 MI)
Grey Goose	KSH.600
Belvedere	KSH.600
Ciroc	KSH.550
Kettle One	KSH.450
Absolut	KSH.350
Sky Vodka	KSH.350
Flavoured Vodka	KSH.350
Gin	(30 MI)
Hendrick	KSH.650
Tanqueray 10	KSH.550
Bombay Sapphire	KSH.400
Tanqueray/Flavoured	KSH.400
Beefater / Pink	KSH.400
Gordons/Pink	KSH.350

(30 MI)

K. Walker Blue	KSH.2550
K. Walker Green	KSH.800
K. Walker Black	KSH.400
K. Walker Red	KSH.300
Chivas 18 Years	KSH.850
Chivas 12 Years	KSH.400
Monkey Shoulder	KSH.650
Dewar 15 Years	KSH.550
Ballantine's finest	KSH.300

Cognacs & Brandy.

Hennessy VSOP	(30 MI) KSH.1150
Remy Martin VSOP	KSH.1150
Martell V.S.	KSH.550
Hennessy V.S.	KSH.650

Rum

Myers's	(30 MI) KSH.450
Bacardi White/Gold	KSH.350
Old Monk (Indian)	KSH.350
Captain Morgan Black/ Spiced	KSH.350
Havana Club	KSH.350
Malibu Coconut Flavor	KSH.300

Mineral Water

Sparkling (Small)	KSH.250
Sparkling (Large)	KSH.350
Still (Large)	KSH.250
Still Small	KSH.200

Aerated Beverages

Cola, Lime, Cola Diet, Orange, Fruity	KSH.225
Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water	KSH.225
Soda Water	KSH.225

Fresh Juice

Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice in Season. **KSH.550**
(Please Ask Server for Available Flavours)

All Prices Are Inclusive 16% Vat and 2% Catering Levy

Please let us know about your Allergies, Special Dietary needs, or Restrictions

Tequila.

Eljinador	(30 MI) KSH.450
Tequila Rose	KSH.350
Jose Cuervo Silver / Gold	KSH.300
Camino Real Blanco	KSH.300

Liqueurs/Aperitifs

Kalhua	(30 MI). KSH.350
Cointreau	KSH.400
Drambuie	KSH.450
Amarula Cream	KSH.350
Bailey's cream	KSH.350
Southern Comfort	KSH.350
Jägermeister	KSH.350
Campari	KSH.350
Bols Pepper Mint	KSH.300
Sambuca Red or White	KSH.300
Bols Blue Curacao	KSH.300
Triple Sec	KSH.300
Pimms No 1	KSH.300

Beers

Imported Beer	KSH.550
Tusker Lager/Malt/Light	KSH.450
White Cap/Crisp	KSH.450/500
Kenyan Can Beer	KSH.500